
Spring semester of 2018/2019 academic year

Exams for group S15-162

Mon, 20 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Kinetics of Nuclear Reactors  Afanasiev V.V.  V-403
Mon, 20 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Digital Automatic Control Systems  Tolokonskiy A.O.  I-207
Tue, 21 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Interaction of Ionizing Radiation and Matter  Panin M.P.  V-403
Wed, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Physical Education (Elective Discipline)  dep. 15/3
Wed, 22 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Control Systems Engineering  Starodubtsev I.A.  I-206a
Thu, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Metrology, Standardization and Certification  Fedorov S.G.  408
Thu, 23 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Theoretical Principles of Information Technology  Korolev S.A.  V-411
Fri, 24 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Interaction of Ionizing Radiation and Matter  Panin M.P.  T-102
Sat, 25 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Computer Systems and Networks  Prosandeev A.V.  I-207
Fri, 07 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Theoretical Principles of Information Technology  Korolev S.A.  404
Tue, 11 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Control Systems Engineering  Kullo I.G., Starodubtsev I.A.  402
Mon, 17 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Digital Automatic Control Systems  Tolokonskiy A.O.  I-207
Fri, 21 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Kinetics of Nuclear Reactors  Afanasiev V.V.  I-205


